HANG SENG BANK LTD.

ISIN: HK0011000095 WKN: -

Asset Class: Stock

Company 2024/04/17 05:13:07
- Price
¥V HANG SENG BANK 96.25 110.00
HKD
. (7] 100.00
Difference 1.16%(1.10)
20.00
Contact Details
HANG SENG BANK LTD.  Tel: +852-2198-1111 80.00

Fax: +

83 Des Voeux Road Central

Web: http://www.hangseng.com
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Company Profile
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Hang Seng Bank Ltd. engages in providing commercial banking and related financial services. It operates through the following
segments: Wealth and Personal Banking, Commercial Banking, Global Banking, Global Markets, and Other. The Wealth and Personal
Banking segment offers personal banking, consumer lending, and wealth management needs of individual customers. The
Commercial Banking segment provides products and services to corporate, commercial, and small-to-medium sized enterprises
customers. The Global Banking and Global Markets segments focus on tailored financial solutions to major corporate and institutional
clients. The Other segment represents the holdings of premises, investment properties, equity shares and subordinated debt funding,
central support, and functional costs with associated recoveries. The company was founded by Sin-Hang Ho in 1933 and is

headquartered in Hong Kong.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Cash and cash equivalents
Bonds

Receivables

Accrued liabilities

Liabilities

Liabilities to financial institutions
Common stock capital

Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: HANG SENG BANK LTD.

2023
Assets Liabilities and equity
14,312,000,000

651,843,000,000

76,000,000
1,535,654,000,000

9,658,000,000
156,440,000,000

1,692,094,000,000  1,692,094,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
38,665,000,000

763,975,000,000

414,000,000
1,721,588,000,000

9,658,000,000
172,217,000,000

1,893,805,000,000  1,893,805,000,000

2023
IFRS
8,494
9.25%
981.26%

2023

11.39%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
53,842,000,000

611,190,000,000

339,000,000
1,647,513,000,000

9,658,000,000
172,672,000,000

1,820,185,000,000  1,820,185,000,000

2022 2021
IFRS IFRS
8,708 9,396

9.10% 9.49%

999.25% 953.62%

2022 2021

11.25% 14.89%
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HANG SENG BANK LTD.

ISIN: HK0011000095 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock
Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Net income 17,140,000,000 9,455,000,000 13,257,000,000
Net commission surplus 7,829,000,000 7,606,000,000 9,151,000,000
Net trading - - -
Operating income before taxes 19,912,000,000 11,449,000,000 16,385,000,000
Risk provision - - -
Administrative expenses - - -
Income taxes 2,267,000,000 1,288,000,000 2,439,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 193,000,000 -10,000,000 -

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Yun-Lien Lee Chairman of Supervisory Board Louisa Cheang Wai Wan Chairman of Managing Board
Chieh Huey Gan Member of Supervisory Board Andrew Leung Wing Lok Member of Executive Committee
Cordelia Chung Member of Supervisory Board Christopher TSANG Hing Keung Member of Executive Committee
Huey Ru Lin Member of Supervisory Board Donald Lam Yin Shing Member of Executive Committee
King Man Kwok Member of Supervisory Board Elaine Wang Yee Ning Member of Executive Committee
Say Pin Saw Member of Supervisory Board Eunice Chan Member of Executive Committee
Sing Yip Ng Member of Supervisory Board Gilbert LEE Man Lung Member of Executive Committee
Sze Wan Lam Member of Supervisory Board Godwin LI Chi Chung Member of Executive Committee
Xiao Bin Wang Member of Supervisory Board Liz CHOW Tan Ling Member of Executive Committee
Yi Chien Liao Member of Supervisory Board Margaret Kwan Wing Han Member of Executive Committee
Rose CHO Mui Member of Executive Committee
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Ryan Song Yue Sheng

Member of Executive Committee

WONG May Kay

Member of Executive Committee

YEO Chee Leong

Member of Executive Committee
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