## HANG SENG BANK LTD.

ISIN: HK0011000095 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock



## **Company Profile**

Balance notes

Hang Seng Bank Ltd. engages in providing commercial banking and related financial services. It operates through the following segments: Wealth and Personal Banking, Commercial Banking, Global Banking, Global Markets, and Other. The Wealth and Personal Banking segment offers personal banking, consumer lending, and wealth management needs of individual customers. The Commercial Banking segment provides products and services to corporate, commercial, and small-to-medium sized enterprises customers. The Global Banking and Global Markets segments focus on tailored financial solutions to major corporate and institutional clients. The Other segment represents the holdings of premises, investment properties, equity shares and subordinated debt funding, central support, and functional costs with associated recoveries. The company was founded by Sin-Hang Ho in 1933 and is headquartered in Hong Kong.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.						
Financial figures	2023 Assets Liabilities and equity		2022 Assets Liabilities and equity		<b>2021</b> Assets Liabilities and equity	
Cash and cash equivalents	14,312,000,000	Ziazimaco ana oquity	38,665,000,000	Elabilities and oquity	53,842,000,000	<u> </u>
Bonds	651,843,000,000		763,975,000,000		611,190,000,000	
Receivables	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		76,000,000		414,000,000		339,000,000
Liabilities		1,535,654,000,000		1,721,588,000,000		1,647,513,000,000
Liabilities to financial institutions		-		-		-
Common stock capital		9,658,000,000		9,658,000,000		9,658,000,000
Equity capital of a company		156,440,000,000		172,217,000,000		172,672,000,000
Total assets	1,692,094,000,000	1,692,094,000,000	1,893,805,000,000	1,893,805,000,000	1,820,185,000,000	1,820,185,000,000

Dalarios riotos			
	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	8,494	8,708	9,396
Equity ratio	9.25%	9.10%	9.49%
Debt-equity ratio	981.26%	999.25%	953.62%

Others			
	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	11.39%	11.25%	14.89%

## HANG SENG BANK LTD.

ISIN: HK0011000095 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Net income	17,140,000,000	9,455,000,000	13,257,000,000
Net commission surplus	7,829,000,000	7,606,000,000	9,151,000,000
Net trading	-	-	-
Operating income before taxes	19,912,000,000	11,449,000,000	16,385,000,000
Risk provision	-	-	-
Administrative expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	2,267,000,000	1,288,000,000	2,439,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	193,000,000	-10,000,000	-

<b>Board of Directors</b>	
V 1: 1	
Yun-Lien Lee	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Chieh Huey Gan	Member of Supervisory Board
Cordelia Chung	Member of Supervisory Board
Huey Ru Lin	Member of Supervisory Board
King Man Kwok	Member of Supervisory Board
Say Pin Saw	Member of Supervisory Board
Sing Yip Ng	Member of Supervisory Board
Sze Wan Lam	Member of Supervisory Board
Xiao Bin Wang	Member of Supervisory Board
Yi Chien Liao	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Louisa Cheang Wai Wan	Chairman of Managing Board		
Andrew Leung Wing Lok	Member of Executive Committee		
Christopher TSANG Hing Keung	Member of Executive Committee		
Donald Lam Yin Shing	Member of Executive Committee		
Elaine Wang Yee Ning	Member of Executive Committee		
Eunice Chan	Member of Executive Committee		
Gilbert LEE Man Lung	Member of Executive Committee		
Godwin LI Chi Chung	Member of Executive Committee		
Liz CHOW Tan Ling	Member of Executive Committee		
Margaret Kwan Wing Han	Member of Executive Committee		
Rose CHO Mui	Member of Executive Committee		
Ryan Song Yue Sheng	Member of Executive Committee		
WONG May Kay	Member of Executive Committee		
YEO Chee Leong	Member of Executive Committee		